©0.75in

- 10.1875in

0.5in

0.875in

Fov/a
|

0.0313in

_$0.375in.

!

©0.19in

0.375in

LILY

SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITED
Email: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com

Part
Number

CS241L.W
Cam Followers



https://www.lily-bearing.com/
mailto:lilybearing@lily-bearing.com
https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/cs24lw/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/cs24lw/
http://www.tcpdf.org

